Wax

Wax Black Earthspear Aluminium

Article code:
EAN:

Materials and finish
Housing:
Colour:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:
Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging
Packing dimensions (mm):

8249044285
5703821173216

ce 3

Aluminium
Black (20% gloss)

Pole, wall, bollard or earthing rod, Outdoor

406

80

80
0.78/0.58

490 x 105 x 75

5703

406

8

211

216

73
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